Dear Friends of SWE,

Each year, the Society of Women Engineers (SWE) Pittsburgh Section delivers local community and educational programs to help the present and next generations of engineers aspire, advance, and achieve. We rely on the generous support of our sponsors to expand our outreach and to accomplish our goals.



Pittsburgh

You can help the SWE Pittsburgh Section by becoming a

corporate sponsor of our programs. SWE Pittsburgh files the electronic postcard with the IRS for 501(c)3 educational non-profits with less than \$25,000 in income. Annual financial reports are sent to SWE headquarters and are available upon request.

SWE Pittsburgh Leadership Summit 2023

SWE encourages and supports women engineers to achieve their full potential in college and throughout their career. On **September 30, 2023**, SWE Pittsburgh will host the **SWE Pittsburgh Leadership Summit** for local collegiate SWE leaders to help them advance their organizations and achieve their goals. We are seeking sponsors to enable us to host this important program that helps build our future female engineering leaders. *This event is a great opportunity for your company to engage and network with SWE Pittsburgh and the local collegiate SWE sections.* We offer three levels of sponsorship, including the option to send representatives from your company to attend lunch with summit attendees.

Sponsorship levels are as follows:

LEVEL	Benefits			
Participating Sponsor \$650	 Up to (3) representatives from the company invited to attend the summit lunch to speak with summit attendees (also welcome to network before and after event). Company receives access to collegiate resumes (from summit attendees who choose to submit their resumes). Company logo is featured on the SWE Pittsburgh website and newsletter through June 2024. Advertising materials (i.e. pamphlets, website) provided by the company will be shared with summit attendees. Company recognized at the program opening and closing as an overall sponsor. Company job postings will be advertised on the SWE Pittsburgh website and newsletter. 			
Event Sponsor \$500	 Company receives access to collegiate resumes (from summit attendees who choose to submit their resumes). Company logo is featured on the SWE Pittsburgh website and newsletter through June 2024. Advertising materials (i.e. pamphlets, website) provided by the company will be shared with summit attendees. Company recognized at the program opening and closing as an overall sponsor. Company job postings will be advertised on the SWE Pittsburgh website and newsletter. 			
Friends of SWE \$250	 Company recognized at the program opening and closing as an overall sponsor. Company job postings will be advertised on the SWE Pittsburgh website and newsletter. 			

Sponsorship donations can be submitted electronically via BillHighway or by check. **Deadline to submit donations is Friday, September 22.**

SWE Pittsburgh Section Sponsorship INVOICE							
DATE	REQUISITIONER		TERMS				
	Please enter Company Name and contact information: Company: Address: City, St, Zip: Contact person name and email:		Payable upon receipt				
Direct my	Direct my donation to:						
QTY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE		TOTAL			
	Gold Achieve - \$1,000 or more						
	Silver advance - \$750 or more						
	purple aspire – \$500 or more						
	Friend and supporter – $$50$ or more	FAL \$					
	PLEASE ENTER YOUR TOTAL						
Sponsorship by Check							
Please make checks payable to SWE Pittsburgh Section, and send them to the following billing address:							
ESWP - Attention: SWE Pittsburgh 337 Fourth Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15222							

Thank you for your support!

Michal Ann Chlebowski, SWE Pittsburgh President

Laura Traczynski, SWE Pittsburgh VP Programming

Email: swe.pittsburgh@gmail.com

Website: http://pittsburgh.swe.org/